
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

6 
55 
88 
77 
69 
7 

81 
57 
4 

28 
5 

99 
45 
21 

333 
71 
27 
72 
0 

25 
26 

Name 

WELLINGTON CIRINO 
PAULO SALUSTIANO 
BETO MONTEIRO 
ANDRE MARQUES 
EVANDRO CAMARGO 
R DEBORA 
JOSE AUGUSTO DIAS 
FELIPE TOZZO 
FELIPE GIAFFONE 
DANILO DIRANI 
ADALBERTO JARDIM 
LUIZ LOPES 
DANIEL KELEMEN 
DJALMA PIVETTA 
ALEX FABIANO 
P JOTA 
FABIO FOGAÇA 
DJALMA FOGAÇA 
DANILO ALAMINI 
JAIDSON ZINI 
RAPHAEL ABBATE 

Class 

TRUCK 
TRUCK 
TRUCK 
TRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
TRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
TRUCK 
TRUCK 
TRUCK 
TRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
TRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 
TRUCK 
SUPERTRUCK 

Best Tm 

1:38.606 
1:38.979 
1:39.156 
1:39.706 
1:40.155 
1:40.630 
1:40.634 
1:40.688 
1:40.729 
1:41.175 
1:41.315 
1:41.547 
1:41.577 
1:42.020 
1:44.110 
1:44.826 
1:48.297 
1:55.632 
2:00.833 

Diff 

0.373 
0.550 
1.100 
1.549 
2.024 
2.028 
2.082 
2.123 
2.569 
2.709 
2.941 
2.971 
3.414 
5.504 
6.220 
9.691 

17.026 
22.227 

Gap 

0.373 
0.177 
0.550 
0.449 
0.475 
0.004 
0.054 
0.041 
0.446 
0.140 
0.232 
0.030 
0.443 
2.090 
0.716 
3.471 
7.335 
5.201 

In Lap 

2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
2 
7 
6 
6 
6 
2 
3 
9 
2 
3 
3 
2 
0 
0 

S1 Best Tm 

36.902 
37.095 
37.083 
37.562 
37.411 
37.470 
37.643 
37.631 
37.301 
37.519 
37.615 
37.985 
38.182 
38.105 
38.500 
38.769 
37.413 
38.645 
37.967 
37.872 
38.008 

S2 Best Tm 

21.205 
21.119 
21.143 
21.170 
21.229 
21.400 
21.408 
21.642 
21.303 
21.466 
21.148 
21.560 
21.387 
21.523 
21.649 
21.737 
21.312 
21.831 
25.036 
21.864 
21.202 

S3 Best Tm 

40.440 
40.730 
40.851 
40.974 
41.347 
41.509 
41.354 
41.331 
41.446 
41.132 
41.442 
41.858 
41.940 
41.843 
42.193 
44.320 
45.060 
45.412 
47.051 
42.587 
41.709 

Laps 

4 
4 
8 
3 
4 
9 
7 
7 
9 
8 
8 
8 
4 
8 
9 
2 
3 
5 
2 
3 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK / GT SPRINT RACE 
COPA TRUCK 

Warm Up TRUCK 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Aut Int Ayrton Senna-LONDRINA 3,145 km 

10/07/2022 09:00 


